Forth Canoe Club
Grandtully Div 1 / 2 Slalom Results
Sunday 26 August 2007

Results for K1 Men Div1

1st Run 2nd Run Best .
Pos Bib Name Age Club Pens Time Pens Time Total points
1 40 David Bain J14 StafféStone P 97.7 6 97.0 99.7 1000
2 4 John Ford DV Ind 6 1077 0 101.0 101.0 981
3 39  Steffan Walker J16 Llandysul 0 108.0 0 101.3 101.3 963
4 2 Tim Meyrick S Ribble 0 105.1 0O 102.0 102.0 944
5 22  David Leech DV RAFCA P 109.6 2 102.0 104.0 926
6 99  John Dickinson DV Evesham 0 105.0 0 107.9 105.0 907
7 51 Jonathan Abbott J14 Mold 0 105.2 2 105.4 105.2 889
8 106 Aled Lewis J16 Bala 0 1052 4 114.9 105.2 870
9 28  Patrick Doherty S AAAA 0 108.6 2 103.3 105.3 852
10 97 Thomas Blackwell J16 Maesteg 4 1074 6 99.7 105.7 833
11 12 Mark Ledger U23 TVCC 8 112.8 2 104.0 106.0 815
12 201 Carl Rouch DV St Albans 2 105.0 2 112.4 107.0 796
13 27 Owain Evans J14 Llandysul 4 103.5 4 108.0 107.5 778
14 56  Philip Cooke J16 Greenstar 8 109.6 2 106.2 108.2 759
15 53 Paul Tuffin U23 HPPCC 6 103.1 6 102.7 108.7 741
16 71  Michael Wilson J14 Staffé&Stone 6 111.9 2 107.6 109.6 722
17 42 Clive Hamling DV St Albans P 108.4 2 112.5 110.4 704
18 30 Otsaye Kirk J16 Green Star 8 103.5 6 113.8 111.5 685
19 54 George Rix J16 BBCC 0 1124 8 104.4 112.4 667
20 137 David Westley DV LWCC 2 1104 8 104.7 112.4 648
21 61 Andrew Bain J16 CR Cats P 133.5 0 112.5 112.5 630
22 111 Rob Stalker J14 Copeland 2 126.4 4 109.1 113.1 611
23 148 Matt Evans J14 HPPCC 6 1169 2 111.8 113.8 593
24 152 Brenig Gwilym J16 Bala 8 1184 6 107.8 113.8 574
25 24  Michael Green DV 0 1138 10 1179 113.8 556
26 145 Matt Holliday J14 HPPCC 56 121.6 2 111.9 113.9 537
27 36  Philip Hogg DV  Stirling 6 108.2 10 120.1114.2 519
28 117 Liam Allwood J14 Greenstar 4 1114 6 119.2 115.4 500
29 76 Les Ford DV Halifax 0 116.0 6 113.6 116.0 481
30 136 Stuart Marshall DV  Aberdeen 2 136.3 0 116.9 116.9 463
81 57  Martyn Setchell DV  StafféStone 6 127.5 4 113.0 117.0 444
32 32 Colin Shackleton DV BBCC 4 118.1 2 115.8 117.8 426
83 222 Ken Bain DV  Stafford & Stone 52 131.56 4 114.7 118.7 407
34 69 Benedict Collins DV Ind 58 125.1 4 1154 119.4 389
35 149 Robert Du-Roe J16 Matlock ) 1216 8 111.7 119.7 370
36 B8 Luke Smith Jd18 Cleveland 56 1406 2 117.9 119.9 352
37 129 Ben Marshall J18 Aberdeen 6 114.1 12 109.7 120.1 333
38 108 dJonny Grayson U23 LWCC 6 115.8 8 117.1 121.8 315
39 86  Michael Jones S Ind 0 133.1 6 118.4 124.4 296
40 134 Adam Turner J16 Greenstar 6 119.1 10 135.4 125.1 278
41 75 Tony 0'Connell DV BBCC 6 133.7 4 121.5 125.5 259
42 90 Mark Williamson DV  Staffé&Stone 6 120.8 58 126.1 126.8 241
43 151 William Hanham DV Ind 4 131.7 2 125.0 127.0 222
44 142 David Waine DV  Shepperton 54 140.3 2 126.9 128.9 204
45 84  Michael Smithson DV LWCC 2 131.9 2 1237.4 129.4 185
46 87  Steve Hawkins J16 Matlock 6 129.6 4 127.9 131.9 167
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Results for C1 Div 1

Pos Bib
1 50
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4 1l
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6 40
7 30
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10 77
11 62
12 23
13 36
14 68
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18 74
Pos Bib
1 9
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Carl Rouch

Results for Div 1 C1 Vets

Pos Bib Name

1
P
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201
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Salisbury

Greenstar
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Ribble

SB Hotties
LWCC
Hydrasports

Greenstar
LWCC
Green Star
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Shepperton
St Albans

Club
Forth
Forth

56  1563.0
4 129.5
10 2172
10 126.1
4 135.6
56 132.0
204 1R26.7
204 183.9
1st Run

Pens Time
10 176.2
10 121.4
PJ 129.5
6 183.1
106 136.7
6 131.0
8 130.4
0 140.6
4 135.7
102 160.5
66 138.6
108 169.8
8 160.1
52 136.5
66 152.2
8 180.2
60 151.8
154 138.4
1st Run

Pens Time

4 108.3
0 117.8
204 129.0
4 120.0
6 122.4
56 118.7
10 124.6
10 1R5.7
10 146.8
54 116.5
6 198.8
100 114.4
1st Run

Pens Time

PJ 105.7
56 119.2

6 126.8 132.8
2 187.6 133.5
4 130.4 134.4
8 137.7 135.7
54 133.0 139.6
10 145.7 1565.7
100 121.8 321.8
58 188.4 246.4
2nd Run Best
Pens Time Total
4 116.5 120.5
12 127.0 131.4
8 189.2 131.5
6 126.3 132.3
10 124.3 134.3
6 144.5 137.0
10 1237.8 137.8
6 133.3 139.3
56 141.9 139.7
8 133.9 141.9
12 139.4 151.4
8 153.4 161.4
152 138.5 168.1
54 131.8 185.8
54 133.4 187.4
110 149.2 188.2
104 172.3211.8
108 197.4 292.4
2nd Run Best
Pens Time Total
6 110.0 112.3
58 113.0 117.8
4 116.9 120.9
52 122.1 124.0
6 136.1 128.4
10 123.7 133.7
DNF 134.6
52 160.4 135.7
154 143.0 156.8
52 122.6 169.5
60 190.1 204.8
R14.4
2nd Run Best
Pens Time Total
PJ 116.6 107.7
104 124.1 175.2
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Results for C2 Div 1
Pos Bib
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Club
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HPPCC
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HPPCC

Club
CANI

Shepperton
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Ind
Aberdeen
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Aberdeen
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HPPCC
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Greenstar
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1st Run

Pens Time

8 108.5
212 126.8
12 126.1
110 126.6
12 143.0
1st Run

Pens Time

2 111.7
4 114.5
1st Run

Pens Time
60 178.8
1st Run

Pens Time

4 116.8
4 125.1
6 120.8
66  1R3.7
4 138.9
8 124.4
12 124.8
8 129.0
PJ 135.1
12 161.6
160 158.5
104 149.5
PJ 139.0
12 1R29.3
8 133.8
10 170.5
258 12R2.9
156 141.5
156 179.3
58 134.8
60 143.5
64 157.3
106 169.7
154 144.2
156 161.1
DNF

258 170.3

2nd Run
Pens Time

8
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2nd Run
Pens Time

0

2nd Run
Pens Time

308
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_08
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356
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Best
Total

106.6 111.5
123.1 133.1
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Best
Total

106.7 105.7
118.5

Best
Total

185.0 238.8

Best
Total

126.5 120.8
124.2 126.2
124.7 126.8
122.8 128.8
127.56 181.5
132.5 132.4
135.0 136.8
136.8 137.0
135.1 137.1
128.5 138.5
135.1 139.1
131.9 139.9
151.5 141.0
135.2 141.3
151.8 141.8
140.7 154.7
144.7 154.7
114.8 168.8
183.8 187.8
140.8 192.8
136.5 203.5
96.8 23Rl.3
83.3 375.7

R98.2
183.7 317.1
142.2 350.2
210.8 422.8
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Results for K1 Ladies Div 2

Pos Bib Name Age Club ;’ZtngunTime %ggsRu"}ime '?gtsgl points
1 76  Rosie Bate Ul2 StafféStone 154 138.9 62 155.4 217.4 100
P 77  Grace Marshall J14 DBLCC 62 166.3 106 160.6 228.3 89
3 58  Gill Arnett S Leeds DNF 62 173.0 235.0 78
4 25  Penny Swaine DV Swaledale DNF 66 171.0 337.0 67
5 42 Bronwyn Benstead J16 Greenstar 54 199.4 162 226.7 253.4 56
6 56  Emily Ibbotson J12 Greenstar 210 190.8 156 172.7 3R8.7 44
7 38  Rachel Harrison Jl4 256 132. 214 138.4 352.4 33
8 90 Lynn Sandlands S Ind 258 209.6 204 174.8 378.8 22
9 86  Megan Westley J12 LWCC 352 163.5 216 213.4 429.4 11
Results for C1 Div 2

Pos Bib Name Age Club :'—‘sétngunTime .%Zﬂs“”'}ime ?3?;. points
1 33  Jacquelyn Shaw J18 Ribble 60 158.7 6 145.8 151.8 40
2 32  John Gillespie J14 Greenstar 258 157.2 158 182.6 340.6 40
Results for C2 Div 2

Pos Bib Name Age Club ;’ZtngunTime %ggsRuq_ime '?gtsgl points
1 117 Moore/Araujo S Reading 258 146.3 404.3 111
Results for Vets Div 2

Pos Bib Name Age Club ;'?ngunTime gggsRu"}ime '?gfgl points
1 4 Dave Radmore \ Cool Blue DNF 54 147.3 201.3 296
Results for Officials

Pos Bib Name Age Club :thngunTime %'éﬂsRu'}ime 'Il?gtsgl

1 211 Ed Kay Aberdeen 2 969 2 89.4 914

2 204 Simon Grant J16 Ind 4 925 0 91.6 91.6

3 218 Stuart Simpson 0 93.3 4 95.8 93.3

4 203 Alex Jones S Ribble 2 986 O 96.8 96.8

5 1 Robert Philips S Forth 0 1009 0 99.7 99.7

6 217 Warren Cohen 2 985 8 95.6 100.5

7 213 Ali Moon J16 C R Cats 54 100.0 4 100.3 104.3

8 205 Kira Grant J14 Ind 0 112.1 2 113.2 112.1

9 210 Janine Dickie J18 6 113.1 4 113.6 117.6

10 214 Cynthia Forth CC 2 124.1 126.1

11 212 Paul Kelly Manchester CC 50 135.6 4 142.4 146.4

12 221 Matt Gray J16 Green Star 314 1432 106 145.12581.1

13 41 Carl Cook J12 Greenstar 154 136.6 202 148.1 290.6

14 219 Cameron Hunter J14 Greenstar 158 148.0 158 159.2 306.0

15 216 Joe Moorhouse J12 Green Star DNF 200 147.3 347.3
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